TRESCO LIGHTING
CABINET SIZED LED LIGHT KITS
Würth Baer Supply
Source code: BP2800
Würth Baer Supply2 www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
INSIDE
Cabinet Sized LED Kits….....................
LED Pucks…………………….........................

   (2) Mounting Clips
   (2) Magnets
   (1) Milk Diffuser
• Required Component: Power Supply
• Optional Associated Items:  linkable cords, dimmer switches, and ON/OFF
    switch available (sold separately)
Packing and Sold In: Per Kit
Item# Fits Face Frame
Wall Cabinet
Light
Length Watts Light Fixture Size Color
Temp.
Light
Color Finish
RSL-W9-XSQRSCN1 9”W 7”L 1.75 7”L x 11/16”W x 1/2”H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W12-XSQRSCN1 12”W 10”L 2.50 10”L x 11/16”W x 1/2”H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W15-XSQRSCN1 15”W 13”L 3.25 13”L x 11/16”W x 1/2”H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W18-XSQRSCN1 18”W 16”L 4.00 16”L x 11/16”W x 1/2”H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
Würth Baer Supply4 www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
21”W - 48”W Face Frame Wall Cabinets
Cabinet Sized LED Light Kits
• Cabinet Sized LED Linear Lights for 21”W - 48”W Face Frame Wall

   (2) 72” Extension Cords
   (2) Mounting Clips
   (2) Magnets
   (1) Milk Diffuser
• Required Component: Power Supply
• Optional Associated Items:  linkable cords, dimmer switches, and ON/OFF
    switch available (sold separately)
Packing and Sold In: Per Kit
Item# Fits Face Frame
Wall Cabinet
Light
Length Watts Light Fixture Size Color
Temp.
Light
Color Finish
RSL-W21-XSQRSCN1 21"W 19"L 4.75 19"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W24-XSQRSCN1 24"W 22"L 5.50 22"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W27-XSQRSCN1 27"W 25"L 6.25 25"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W30-XSQRSCN1 30"W 28"L 7.00 28"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W33-XSQRSCN1 33"W 31"L 7.75 31"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W36-XSQRSCN1 36"W 34"L 8.50 34"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W39-XSQRSCN1 39"W 37"L 9.25 37"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W42-XSQRSCN1 42"W 40"L 10.00 40"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W45-XSQRSCN1 45"W 43"L 10.75 43"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-W48-XSQRSCN1 48"W 46"L 11.50 46"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
5Würth Baer Supplywww.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
Cabinet Sized LED Light Kits
24”W & 27”W Face Frame Wall Angled Corner Cabinets
• Cabinet Sized LED Linear Lights for 24”W & 27”W Face Frame Wall

   (2) 72” Extension Cords
   (2) Mounting Clips
   (2) Magnets
   (1) Milk Diffuser
• Required Component: Power Supply
• Optional Associated Items:  linkable cords, dimmer switches, and ON/OFF
    switch available (sold separately)
Packing and Sold In: Per Kit
Item# Fits Face Frame
Wall Cabinet
Light
Length Watts Light Fixture Size Color
Temp.
Light
Color Finish
RSL-WAC24-XSQRSCN1 24"W 22"L 5.50 22"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-WAC27-XSQRSCN1 27"W 25"L 6.25 25"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
Würth Baer Supply6 www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
Cabinet Sized LED Light Kits
24”W Face Frame Wall Square Corner Cabinet
• Cabinet Sized LED Linear Lights for 24”W Face Frame Wall Square Corner

   (4) 72” Extension Cords
   (4) Mounting Clips
   (4) Magnets
   (2) Milk Diffuser
• Required Component: Power Supply
• Optional Associated Items:  linkable cords, dimmer switches, and ON/OFF
    switch available (sold separately)
Packing and Sold In: Per Kit
Item# Fits Face Frame
Wall Cabinet
Light
Length Watts Light Fixture Size Color
Temp.
Light
Color Finish
RSL-WSC24-XSQRSCN1 24"W 10"L 2.50 10"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
7Würth Baer Supplywww.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
Cabinet Sized LED Light Kits
24”W Face Frame Wall Square Corner Cabinet
• Cabinet Sized LED Linear Lights for 24”W - 30”W Face Frame Wall Blind

   (2) 72” Extension Cords
   (2) Mounting Clips
   (2) Magnets
   (1) Milk Diffuser
• Required Component: Power Supply
• Optional Associated Items:  linkable cords, dimmer switches, and ON/OFF
    switch available (sold separately)
Packing and Sold In: Per Kit
Item# Fits Face Frame
Wall Cabinet
Light
Length Watts Light Fixture Size Color
Temp.
Light
Color Finish
RSL-WBC24-XSQRSCN1 24"W 22"L 5.50 22"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-WBC27-XSQRSCN1 27"W 25"L 6.25 25"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
RSL-WBC30-XSQRSCN1 30"W 28"L 7.00 30"L x 11/16"W x 1/2"H 3500K Neutral Satin Nickel
Würth Baer Supply8 www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
Item # Description
3W LED Power Pockit, 3500K
RSLPOC3LEDSFRNBL1 Black Finish
RSLPOC3LEDSFRNNI1 Nickel Finish
Power Supplies
Item # Description
RSLDC-ELT6WP-CON1 6W Wall Mount Power Supply with 3 AMP Ports Mounting Block
RSLDC-ELT12-CON-1 12W Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports Mounting Block
RSLDC-ELT15WP-CON1 15W Wall Mount Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports Mounting Block
RSLDC-ELT18-CON-1 18W Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports Mounting Block
RSLDC-EQ30-1 30W Equiline Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports Mounting Block
RSLDC-EQ60-1 60W Equiline Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports Mounting Block
RSL-DCE30D-CON-1 30W Wall Dimmable Hardwire Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports
RSL-DCE60D-CON-1 60W Wall Dimmable Hardwire Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports
79”
(2 m)
Front
2-1/2”

39 in. (1 m)
79 in. (2 m)
6 in.
152 mm
08B. Rd Sw - detail ( f. TRE )
Item # Description
RSLRDSW-2M-BL-1 Black Rocker Switch w/ 79” (2 m) Lead, 12VAC/DC
RSLRDSW-2M-WH-1 White Rocker Switch w/ 79” (2 m) Lead, 12VAC/DC
3/4” (19mm) hole required.
Starter/Extension Cord
• Low-voltage wire
• Used to extend the starter leads for any Tresco 12VDC lights
• Eight lengths to choose from
Item # Description
RSLLEDLINKD-8-1 3” (8 cm) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord
RSLLEDLINKD-15-1 6” (15 cm) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord
RSLLEDLINKD-25-1 10” (25 cm) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord
RSLLEDLINKD-60-1 24” (60 cm) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord
RSLLEDLINKD-120-1 48” (120cm) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord
RSLLEDLINKD-180-1 72” (180cm) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord
RSLLEDLINKD-245-1 96” (245 cm) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord
Hole size: 1/2” (13 mm) required
Installation Set-Up
Item # Description
RSL-HUSB2-BLNI-1 USB Charging Station w/2 Ports, Recess Mounted, 79” Wire, Black or Nickel
Finish
Dual USB Charging Station
• USB charging station ties into Tresc
• Max. load capacity = 1 port x 2.1Amp or 2 ports x 1.05 Amp
• 79” start cord is attached
• Two interchangeable face plates included (Black & Nickel)
• Draws 10W at max capacity while charging
• Has auto shut-off
• Size: 28mm (1-7/64”) Diameter Body x 32mm (1-1/4”) Height
• Face Plate Size: 37mm (1-29/64”)
15Würth Baer Supplywww.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
Install Accessories
Class 2, 16 Gauge Wire & Barrel Connectors
• Rated for low-voltage in-wall use
• 16 Gauge Wire & Barrel Connectors are designed to be used together
Item# Description
RSL-16CL2-WH50-1 50’ Roll, 16 AWG 12V Class 2 Wire, White Finish
RSLLED-WCON-WH-1 12V DIY Barrel Connectors, White Finish, (10 Per Bag)
VHB Tape
• Automotive grade VHB
• Used to mount all light fixtures
• Used as a base layer for mounting Tape LED products
Item# Description
RSL-VHBTPE-1134-1 7/16"W x 111-1/2"L VHB Adhesive Tape Roll
Plastic Channels for Wire Management
• Fits all of Tresco’s wires
• Easy cut-to-size in field
• Durable adhesive mounting
• Size: 9/32”W x 15/32”D x 60”L
Item# Description
RSLWM5-BL1 60"L Plastic Channel for Wire Management, Black Finish
RSLWM5-BR1 60"L Plastic Channel for Wire Management, Brown Finish
RSLWM5-WH1 60"L Plastic Channel for Wire Management, White Finish
RSLWCLP-WH1 Wire Management Adhesive Clips, White Finish (10 Per Bag)
Extraction Tool & AMP Connectors
• Extraction Tool safely removes AMP Connectors
Item# Description
RSL-PINEXT-1 Extraction Tool, Removes AMP Conncetors
RSLMALE-AMP10-1 AMP Connectors (10 Per Bag)
Würth Baer Supply16 www.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
Power Supplies
Plug-In Power Supplies
12V DC power supplyis equipped with mounting block